



12-03-2021		UPI/P2A/107114632600/ARUNA KUM/State Ban/UPI		300.00	4580460.50	225
12-03-2021		UPI/P2A/107114941134/NIRANJAN /State Ban/Payment		300.00	4580760.50	225
12-03-2021		THE PRINCIPAL GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fund dt		50.00	4580810.50	274
13-03-2021		UPI/P2A/107223385345/SUSHMA S /Canara Ba/FDP EC		300.00	4581110.50	225
13-03-2021		NEFT/SBIN221072277404/Mr SANDEEPA G S//ATTN//IN		300.00	4581410.50	248
15-03-2021	374400	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO Mr JACOB CRASTA/STATE BANK OF	5000.00		4576410.50	2568
16-03-2021	374415	NEFT/SK/AXSK210750015192/225/PRINCIPAL /STATE BAN	500000.00		4076410.50	225
17-03-2021		NEFT/SBIN421076115592/PRINCIPAL G M INSTITUTE		7480.64	4083891.14	248
17-03-2021		NEFT/SBIN421076124875/PRINCIPAL G M INSTITUTE		222816.40	4306707.54	248
17-03-2021	374417	TO Transfer/22520210317GMIT323/SDMC:9856690/32381	32381.00		4274326.54	225
17-03-2021		THE PRINCIPAL GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fund dt		150.00	4274476.54	274
18-03-2021	374373	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO PRAVEEN R SHETT BANK OF BARODA	8000.00		4266476.54	2568
18-03-2021	374418	TRF/225/MAILI ENTERPRISES/TRF MAILI ENTERPRISES	3500.00		4262976.54	225
18-03-2021		THE PRINCIPAL GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fund dt		19000.00	4281976.54	274
20-03-2021	374414	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO Reliance Genera/H D F C BANK L	46780.00		4235196.54	2568
22-03-2021	374406	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO Mr SREEKANTESWA/STATE BANK OF	5000.00		4230196.54	2568
22-03-2021	374419	RTGS/SK/UTIBR52021032200361806/225/PRIN CIP/STATE	227400.00		4002796.54	225
23-03-2021	374421	NEFT/SK/AXSK210820017518/225/COMPUTE R S/STATE BAN	18800.00		3983996.54	225
23-03-2021	374404	NEFT/SK/AXSK210820017564/225/K N SUBRAM/KOTAK MAH	5000.00		3978996.54	225
23-03-2021		NEFT/RETURN/AXSK210820017518/R11/COM PUTER SOCIETY		18800.00	3997796.54	248
24-03-2021	374420	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO HALAPPA AN /STATE BANK OF	6000.00		3991796.54	2568
25-03-2021		NEFT/SBIN321084462198/AICTE//ATTN/AICT E		100000.00	4091796.54	248
26-03-2021		INNOVATIVIEW IN/NTA/JEE20/010920/LIVECCTV/IIPLD		2805.00	4094601.54	225
26-03-2021		INNOVATIVIEW IN/NTA/ICAR/160920/LIVECCTV/IIPLD		734.00	4095335.54	225
26-03-2021		NEFT/SBIN421085484365/AICTE//ATTN/AICT E		100000.00	4195335.54	248
29-03-2021	374422	TO Transfer/22520210329GMIT879/SDMC:9921445/87700	87700.00		4107635.54	225
29-03-2021		TRANSFER/TB/25-1889239825-5/GMI/22520210329GMIT879		15000.00	4122635.54	248
30-03-2021	374416	BRN-CLG-CHQ PAID TO S K PUBLICATION/KARNATAKA BANK	50000.00		4072635.54	2568
30-03-2021	374425	SAK/CASH WDL/SAK230724962/225/DAVANGERE/SELF	7200.00		4065435.54	225
30-03-2021		INNOVATIVIEW IN/NTA/JEE/160321/LIVECCTV/IIPLD		960.00	4066395.54	225
31-03-2021		INNOVATIVIEW IN/NTA/JEE-MAINS/230221/LIVECCTV/IIP		694.00	4067089.54	225
31-03-2021		INNOVATIVIEW IN/NTA/JEE/160321/LIVECCTV/IIPLD		479.00	4067568.54	225
31-03-2021		918010071046391: Int.Pd:01-01-2021 to 31-03-2021		28331.00	4095899.54	225



**+ AQIS Status**

**- AQIS Status**

**Academic Year**  
2020-2021

**AQIS Application Id**  
1-9291010618

**Permanent Institute Id**  
1-5359141

**Name of the Institute**  
GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

**Scheme**  
SPICES-Scheme for Promoting Ir

**Department\***  
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINE

**Faculty Id\***  
1-2478155342

**Title**  
Dr.

**First Name**  
SANDAY PANDE

**Surname**  
BHAGAVANPANDE

**Status**  
Submitted

**Final Status**  
Proposal is provisionally recommended

*Handwritten signature and date:*  
15/1/2021